Cleanest Power, Lowest Distortion,
Highest Fidelity Output Waveforms
LMX Series
High Performance Linear AC Power Source
500VA up to 6kVA; 30kVA option
Key Specifications
•	 Single, Split, Three-Phase
•	 Linear Amplifier Technology

Display Modes Table format, Graph Format
11www.pacificpower.com
Order Example
360LMX
•	 AC Power Source, 6000VA, 3-Phase, No T-
Option, USB, RS232, LAN, GPIB & AUX I/O
•	 Specify Factory set AC Input Voltage
•	 Specify if CE or NRTL certification is needed
Typical Delivery Items
•	 AC Power Source
•	 English Manuals in PDF Format
•	 Certificate of Compliance
•	 Optional CE Mark (CE2 or CE4) or optional
NRTL - Must be specified on order
Test Sequences - Avionics2
ABD0100.1.8 - Airbus A380, AC Power Groups
ABD0100.1.8.1 - Airbus A350, AC Power Groups
AMD24C - Airbus A400M, AC Power Groups
Boeing 787B3-0147 - B787, AC Power Groups
MIL-STD704 - US DoD, AC Power Groups
RTCA-DO160 Section 16, AC Power Groups
Test Sequences - Other2
IEC Test Suite - Includes IEC61000-4-
11p, IEC61000-4-14, IEC61000-4-27p,
IEC61000-4-28 and IEC61000-4-34p
MIL-STD 1399-300B - US DoD
Must be specified on order, see pages 8 & 9
Single Phase Models (T = Option)
105LMX(T)
E          Export version, "E" postfix
Options108LMX(T)
112LMX
140LMX(T)
160LMX(T)
305LMX(T)
308LMX(T)
312LMX
345LMX(T)
360LMX(T)
320LMX(T) PB*     Parallel Bus Master Unit
413     Option "C" Interharmonics Generator
Model Number Configurator
05 = 500VA
08 = 750VA
12 = 1200VA
20 = 2000VA
40 = 4000VA
45 = 4500VA
60 = 6000VA
T = Transformer Option
Delete for no T Option
PB = Parallel Bus.
AUX = Auxiliary Parallel Unit
Valid for 8U models only. Mutually exclusive.
Delete if not part a parallel system.
E = Export Version
Delete for non Export
1 = Single Phase
3 = Three Phase
C = IEC413 Interharmonics Option
p nn LMX T - C Ep nn LMX T - C EPB -CEx
CE_ = CE Mark option
2 = 208-240Vinput
4 = 380-480Vinput
AUX*  Parallel Auxiliary Unit, no controlller
* Available on 140, 160, 345 & 360LMX models only
MIL-STD 1275 Rev E
Test Sequence Options require use of
the built-in SmartSource Suite remote
control platform via LAN or USB.
SEMI F47-0706
IEEE 1547.1
KS C 9610 4-11, KS C 9610-4-29